Contracts with a value between €1000.01 and €139.999.99 concluded by EMSA in 2023

Contractor

Absolute Management SIA
Anténio Franco Lda

Claquete Dinamica Lda
Cullingan Portugal, S.A.

DNV AS (former DNV GL AS)
ETAPA MARAVILHA, LDA
FASTDATA Lda

Formato Verde, Lda

Goldinox, Sociedade Unipessoal, Lda.

MCS Kick & Rush

NBJ Landscape Unipessoal Lda
Primeira Casa das Bandeiras de Antonio Cardoso

PROSOL, Criagdo e Imagem Lda

Segur-Fogo Lda

Senilife Unipessoal Lda.

Yes4s, Services for Security Equipments, Lda

Type

Framework Service Contract
Framework Service Contract
Framework Service Contract
Framework Service Contract
Direct Service Contract
Framework Service Contract
Framework Service Contract
Framework Service Contract
Framework Service Contract
Framework Service Contract
Framework Service Contract
Framework Supply Contract
Framework Supply Contract
Framework Service Contract
Framework Service Contract

Framework Service Contract

Contract Number
2023/EMSA/NEG/8/2022
2023/EMSA/NEG/4/2023
2023/EMSA/NEG/34/2022
2023/EMSA/NEG/31/2022
2023/EMSA/NEG/27/2022
2023/EMSA/NEG/6/2023
2023/EMSA/NEG/8/2023
2023/EMSA/NEG/36/2022
2023/EMSA/NEG/30/2022
2023/EMSA/NEG/9/2022
2023/EMSA/NEG/9/2023
2023/EMSA/NEG/5/2023
2023/EMSA/NEG/12/2023
2023/EMSA/NEG/2/2023
2023/EMSA/NEG/37/2022
2023/EMSA/NEG/14/2023

Subject

Web maintenance and design services

Provision of watercolors to be offered as gifts

Provision of filming services

Water Dispensers and associated services

Development of a study on Port Reception Facilities for Montenegro

Bicycles and related maintenance services

Provision of Maintenance Services for Central Fire Detection System and Public Address System
Provision of graphic design and layout services

Maintenance and supply of kitchen equipment

Branded promotional material

Designing of green spaces in EMSA building

Provision of flags

Purchase, maintenance and repair of parasols

Provision of trainings, drills, equipment, maintenance and consultancy services in the safety domain
AED Maintenance and training services

Maintenance services, extension and alteration of existing CCTV installation

Amount Awarded
EUR 120,000.00
EUR 15,000.00
EUR 15,000.00
EUR 15,000.00
EUR 29,990.00
EUR 10,000.00
EUR 40,000.00
EUR 130,000.00
EUR 70,000.00
EUR 136,000.00
EUR 60,000.00
EUR 10,000.00
EUR 60,000.00
EUR 60,000.00
EUR 15,000.00
EUR 40,000.00



